NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services per many j		23
Date 10: 20/09/04/05 19:54	Jeli description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
REINO: NBB JULLYO 0939/Y	SAS e-filing		
Veli No. FBF 64386	E-mail (within Mirs, AIC Mrs,		1.1
DOA 16/06/2019 12:00	i-Motor Claim Form	MT/1049846	-001 Xd06/2
OD TP Reporting Only	i-Mator W/O (wilder OD 2)	ors, TP 4hrs)	16.02
	Assessment/Survey Report		
TP Insure:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		_======================================	fax:
TP Particulars: Veh No: S	MA 7199.F INC	( )/Non-INC( )	W.
Owner / Driver: (	in acyc	Tel:	)
Policy No: ( ) Pc	riod: ( )	Cover Type: (	7
Confirmed by : (	Dates	Timu:	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [1	Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-	20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]
Year of Registration: ( )	Wattanty: YES ( )/NO (	)	
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,0	00()/\$2,000()		
General Remarks;-	。125、125-125-125-125-125-125-125-125-125-125-	THE WEALS ALLE.	
( ) Walk-In Customer's info	rmation strictly Confidential & S	Strictly NO refer of repairer	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur-	er URGENTLY.		
Drive-In( )/Towed-In( ); Invoice	:YES( )/NO( );	Towing Co. (	)
K. C.		2015 2017 - 2016 2017	Done by
Remarks:- 1 (INC horling: 6788 6616)		Date&Tune Completed?	Lavy Don't by
The second secon	Courtesy Car ( )		ļ
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	20001	<del></del>	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > S:	( )		1
Injury:			
Date/Time Actions	areas San San	NET THE THE SHOP OF	LETTERS
Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z	SANS SWEETING THIS STORY THE STORY		
NA/904622 "	Invaice P	reparation Checklist	Anic (5) Arta (5)
The second secon	1) AR: Accid	ent Reporting (\$30);	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR
laumant's Particulars:-	2) DA : Dame	ge Assessment (\$100); INC	(580)
Driver/Owner:	1) TF: Towir 4) FT: Fallo	.Through Survey	5120
ontact No:	5) FT : Folio	o-Through Survey (Resurvey) Is against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2)	\$30
	6) TR + He-in	pection	575
amaged Portion:		DA + SMRT Survey ditional Servines:	\$160
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	्राप्		
to succeed by (Engi-In-Chinge):		icay Car / Tpt Allowance ir Co-ordination	510
Auditors' Comments :	TOP	Repair Inspection	525
al!	A. THE TOTAL THE THE TABLE	Collect Excess Coordination 11° (Non INC) against INC	\$50
	9) N12: Idio	Mobile	30
n. 2/3	Investor date		Total September 1
4. W.L. 751	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	4:10 × 10 × 10 × 10 × 10 × 10 × 10 × 10 ×	Printed to a second

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process;
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aloresalo,	
William Committee the Manual Van	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	20/06/2019 14:53
Date Of Accident	16/06/2019 12:00
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG KIM TIAN SERVICE ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBE6438G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LEONG KUM WAH
NRIC No	S0829580H
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91899287
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91899287
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	PIAGGIO
Model	FLY 150-151CC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5055242320-06
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LEONG KUM WAH
NRIC No	S0829580H
Date Of Birth	09/04/1945

 NRIC No
 S0829580H

 Date Of Birth
 09/04/1945

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 20/10/1967

Driving Experience 51 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91899287

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-91899287

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 123 KIM TIAN ROAD

#06-72

Postcode

160123

OWNER

CANADA CA

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

\*

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

all all a

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

### Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20190616/2077 AND T/20190620/2102 (TYPE OF COLLISION IS TP REVERSE AND HIT INSURED)

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

# **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

SMA7199E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

LEONG KUM WAH

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBE6438G

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

### SKETCH PLAN

### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Agna

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

KIM NON RODO SHOULH COAP

SKETCH PLAN

Date & Time:





Report No. T/20190616/2077

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

# REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

16/06/20	ne Report I 019 18:34	Made:	Vide Report No.: A/20190616/0098	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
Name of LEONG	f Informant: KUM WAH		Address: 123 KIM TIAN BOAD #06-72	SINGAPORE 100100	
NRIC NO	/ ID No.: D / S08295	80H	123 KIM TIAN ROAD #06-72 SINGAPORE 160123 Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 91899287		
National SINGAP	lity: PORE CITIZEN		Email: Mobile: 91899287		
Sex: Male	Age: 74	Date of Birth: 09/04/1945	Type of Informant:		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Retiree			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambula	ince	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident:	Type of Location
Location: KIM TIAN RO	AD			16/06/2019 12:00	
Weather: Clear		Road S Dry	Surface:	R	oad Speed Limit:
		_	O		
Traffic Flow: Type of Collisi		rame	Control:		affic Volume:

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	11-1-1	1 -		
FBE6438G			Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
1 DE0436G	Motorcycle	PIAGGIO	PIAGGIO FLY 150	Blue	- Condition	0

ehicle Insurance Insurance Company	IV.		
NTUC Income In	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
 NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative	5055242320-06	13/07/2018	12/07/2019





Report No. T/20190616/2077

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

### Brief Details.

A/M WAS TRAVELLING ALONG THE SERVICE ROAD OF A/M LOCATION ON SINGLE LANE TWO-WAY RD, AT THAT TIME I WAS ON MY WAY HOME. WHEN I WAS ENTERING INTO THE SERVICE RD, I SAW THE M/CAR WHO HIT ONTO ME, HE STOPPED AND REVERSED HIS VEHICLE WHEN I WAS STATIONARY BEHIND HIM. THAT IS WHEN THE M/CAR HIT ONTO ME. DUE TO THE IMPACT FROM THE M/CAR, I FALL ONTO THE RD.

I WAS CONVEYED TO SGH AND WAS DISCHARGED TODAY. NO MC WAS ISSUED.





Report No. T/20190616/2077

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

# Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Record TP / NG RUI TONG	ling The Report:	Signature Of Informant:	
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	- V	Date/Time: 16/06/2019 18:34	
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT /	r	Classification Of Case:	
Sgt 2 PHUA TIAK YEE Contact No.: 65472077	(e)	SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE	
Authentication Stamp	Syphature:	- Jr	





Report No. T/20190620/2102

Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999

REPOR	T OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:
20/06/2019 15:01	T/20190616/2077	87

Informa	nt's Partici	ulars			
Name of Informant: LEONG KUM WAH			Address: APT BLK 123 KIM TIAN ROAD #06-72 SINGAPORE 160123		
	/ ID No.: D / S08295	80H	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 91899287 -	
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 74	Date of Birth: 09/04/1945	Type of Informant: Rider		
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupat Retiree	tion:		Driving Licence Information Class:	on: Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambula	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 16/06/2019 12:00	Type of Location
Location: Along Road 1 KIM TIAN RO			<i>3</i> 0	
Weather:		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume: Light
Type of Collis	sion:		-11	Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBE6438G	Motorcycle	PIAGGIO	PIAGGIO FLY 150	Blue		0

Details of Vehicle Insurance						
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date		
FBE6438G	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5055242320-06	13/07/2018	12/07/2019		





Report No: T/20190620/2102

Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

### Brief Details.

ref to T/20190616/2077, I wish to add that after I was discharged on the 16/6/2019 and was on out patient for two days and to return for check up on a later date, when I returned for further check up on the 19/6/2019, I was given 13 days MC from 19/6/2019 to 1/7/2019.





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20190620/2102

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

# Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Sgt 2 ANG KHENG HAOU, THAWAT	2 Mills
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 20/06/2019 15:01
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sgt 2 PHUA TIAK YEE Contact No.: 65472077	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

#### 6/20/2019 Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task ) Claim Handling Auxident MT/1049846 Policy No. \$115521423210-06 GST Respectisation No. Certificate ins. ProEcytonizier Name LEONG KUM WAH Policyholder NAIC 508299804 Froduct Code HOTORCYCLE INSURANCE Saver Type Third Barry, Fire & Trurb 9 Contact No (Mobile) 91880367 Centart No.(Office) Contact No.(Home) Email Address. Special Remark eCixte. No. \* - No. Yes tta. e for Yes eCode Reason NCD Prefection No: NCO Estitlement(%) 20 Private Hire ND - Accident Details 20/06/2019 10:00 Accident Report Wilhits 24 hrs. Yes Accident Type Collaion - Head to Reac Date of Accident 16/06/2019 Time of Accident finance. Country of Accident Simpapore Naturalina Carrier Orange Force IEM No. Accident Cocation ALDING KIM TUAN SERVICE ROAD Treess Own demaps Excess Additional Excess Windscreen Bases Unnamed Oriver Excess Outside Singapore OD Excess Third Fixty Extres 0.00 Outside Singapore 17 Excess - Benefita # GST Registered Information GIST Regimered GST Registration Date **UST Registration No.** GST Status Ventiled Tes Hodmister History Policyholder Malling Address Address T BLK 123 #06-72 Address 2 KIN TIAN ROAD STRGAPORE 140119 Address 4 Address Type Post Code 160128 Unit to Harwied Policy Number 5055742333-07 TO Driver Info Driver Name LEONG KLIM WAN Driver Type Main Driver Unnamed driver Name Divine Milter SMITHSON Driver 506 00/04/1946 Register Date of Driver License 25/10/1047 Driver age 24 Driving Experience Contact No. | Mobile) 91899267 Enmart No (Office) Corriect No. (Home) Admies 1 BLK 123 #06-72 Address 2 KIM TIAN ROAD Address 3 SINGAPORE 188123 Address & Address Type Singapore address Piret Code 160323 Cent for Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Yes: + 50 Driver Vahicle No. F889438G Dever Insurer Company WHICH Declaration Breathwiser or thoughtest Reading? And injury? Yes - No Modification Watery Claim 681 New Claim Type \* Insured LEONG KUM WAH **Болгозион** Contact No. (Mirbile) 96837656 61795263 Emay Address F8E6438G SMA7159E Claire Description FB664386 / EMA7199E GN 16 Nm 2019 Preferred transport Semilit No. Yes Finalisation Professor Preferred Wassel Preferred Workshop, Name utknow Date Registered 20/06/2019 18:01 Accort Taken by ROSLE WARAS Fried AK letter Silve Submit Attachment Accident No. WY73/04/8866 Claim No. Last Duc. Required Ophian Date 30/06/2019 56:02 Disappoy.\* Choose File No Sie chosen Cear Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select \* NO Normal Choose File No file chosen T | Normal Clear Please Select \* NO \* Choose File : No file showers Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen + (40) Clear Please Select # Normal Chaose File No file chosen Clear Piesse Seinct \* NG \* Normal Message Read Sand Pleasage - Attachment List Uploaded By/Date Category Description Mag Sent? (CD) NAC\_BLACT\_MERAY\_BOOGPIC NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURL) MERAH) on 20 Jun 2019 26:02

Physics.

Photos

Normal

20.00	
https://giclaim.income	.com.sg/gcs/icm/eclaim/registrationSave.do

NAC\_BURIT\_MERAH, BOIGFIG NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IS (BURIT MERAH)) on 20 Jun 2018 18:02

HAC BURIT MERAH BOOKTH NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE

Protos 2029-6-20

Photos 2019-6-20

Photos 2019-6-20

555

NAC\_BURST\_MERAN, ROOG/6 ( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE RRSC/ Driving License S (BURST MERAN)) on 20 Jun 2019 16(01

Folder Date.

NAC BIACT PERAN, BIDGIN; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAN)) or 20 Jun 2019 16:01

463

Uniceded By/Date

Wideo List

File Name: Display in New Window Suah and uploading

Bormai

Phoma 2019-6-20

MAIC/ Driving License 2019-5-20

SAS 2019-6-20

Action







# Certificate of Insurance

		ATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) ATION) RULES, 1960	
OAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)		er s	
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RI	ULES, 1959 (	MALAYSIA)	
Certificate Number 5055242320-07		Cover : Third Party, Fire & Theft	
. Index mark and Registration Number	of Vehicle	: FBE6438G	
Chassis Number		: LBMM5720000003937	
Name of Policyholder		: LEONG KUM WAH	
Effective Date of Insurance		: 13 Jul 2019 —	
Expiry Date of Insurance		: 12 Jul 2020 Think One Au	
Persons or Classes of Persons entitled	to orwes		ine Avenue 2
(a) Named Deliver(s) Only			re 539522
enactment or regulation in that b	permitted a	in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulation is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reariving the Motor Vehicle.	lons to drive ison of any
. Limitations as to Use#		The state of the s	en foresten
	ure purpose	s and in connection with the Policyholder's business or pr	otession.
his Policy does not cover			
(a) Use for hire or reward.	delligensender	and and department	
(b) Use for racing, pace-making, relia			
(d) Use for the carriage of goods (ot:  (d) Use for any purpose in connection		ples) in connection with any trade or business.	
weere (continue)	: N/A		
XICESS (SECTION 1)	37.0		
	N/A		
xcess (section 2)	: N/A	E REESD OVED FAR	
XCESS (SECTION 2)  XCESS (THEFT OUTSIDE SINGAPORE)	; PLEAS	E REFER OVERLEAF	
XCESS (SECTION 2) EXCESS (THEFT OUTSIDE SINGAPORE) INSURE WITH COE	: PLEAS : YES		
EXCESS (SECTION 2) EXCESS (THEFT OUTSIDE SINGAPORE) INSURE WITH COE NAMED DRIVER (1)	: PLEAS : YES : LEON	KUM WAH	
EXCESS (SECTION 2) EXCESS (THEFT OUTSIDE SINGAPORE) NSURE WITH COE NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2)	: PLEAS : YES : LEON	S KUM WAH S CHUN KIT	
EXCESS (SECTION 2) EXCESS (THEFT OUTSIDE SINGAPORE) INSURE WITH COE NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2)	: PLEAS : YES : LEON	S KUM WAH S CHUN KIT	
EXCESS (SECTION 2)  EXCESS (THEFT DUTSIDE SINGAPORE)  INSURE WITH COE  NAMED DRIVER (1)  NAMED DRIVER (2)  HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY  SUM INSURED  I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to wh  Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compension  Agency : THINK ONE A	: PLEAS : YES : LEON: : LEON: : BAN F : MARK nich this Cert ation) Act (C	KUM WAH	
EXCESS (SECTION 2)  EXCESS (THEFT DUTSIDE SINGAPORE)  NSURE WITH COE  NAMED DRIVER (1)  NAMED DRIVER (2)  HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY  SUM INSURED  //We hereby Certify that the Policy to wh  Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compens.)  Agency : THINK ONE A	: PLEAS : YES : LEON: : LEON: : BAN F : MARK nich this Cert ation) Act (C	S KUM WAH S CHUN KIT ON BROTHERS (AGENCIES) PTE LTD ET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS ficate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions hapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (	
EXCESS (SECTION 2)  EXCESS (THEFT DUTSIDE SINGAPORE)  INSURE WITH COE  NAMED DRIVER (1)  NAMED DRIVER (2)  HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY  SUM INSURED  I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to wh  Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compension  Agency : THINK ONE A	: PLEAS : YES : LEON: : LEON: : BAN F : MARK nich this Cert ation) Act (C	S KUM WAH S CHUN KIT ON BROTHERS (AGENCIES) PTE LTD ET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS ficate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions napter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (	(Malaysia)
EXCESS (SECTION 2)  EXCESS (THEFT DUTSIDE SINGAPORE)  NSURE WITH COE  NAMED DRIVER (1)  NAMED DRIVER (2)  HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY  SUM INSURED  //We hereby Certify that the Policy to wh  Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compension  Agency : THINK ONE A	: PLEAS : YES : LEON: : LEON: : BAN F : MARK nich this Cert ation) Act (C	S KUM WAH S CHUN KIT ON BROTHERS (AGENCIES) PTE LTD ET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS ficate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions hapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (	(Malaysia)
EXCESS (SECTION 2)  EXCESS (THEFT OUTSIDE SINGAPORE)  INSURE WITH COE  NAMED DRIVER (1)  NAMED DRIVER (2)  HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY  SUM INSURED  I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to wh  Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compension  Agency : THINK ONE A	: PLEAS : YES : LEON: : LEON: : BAN F : MARK nich this Cert ation) Act (C	S KUM WAH S CHUN KIT ON BROTHERS (AGENCIES) PTE LTD ET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS ficate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions napter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (	(Malaysia)